O 00N UL B WN -

[ S O
U D WN R O

O 0o NOULL B~ WN -

N NNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
N O U WNROWOOWNOOOUDWNIERO

22.10.2014

OEBOYKU

®no
TuxoHoBa MpuHa
banawoBa AnekcaHapa
MenexuHa KpucTtuHa
MokmpoBa AHacTacus
Mokngoea Mapus
N'ycbkoBa AHa
Monukapnosa Mapus
KysHeuoBa [dapbs
FOanHa Kcenuns
CaswnHoBa Anuca
KosaneHko Mapraputa
Bonkosa [Japbs
Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHgpa
Kawwupckasa MNMonuHa
>KypaBnésa KapuHa

MAJIbYUKHU

(ol [e)
Cknsapos Tumoden
HukynuH Makcum
WndppuH EBreHnn
Mongakos Npoxop
KanmbikoB daHunnn
KopHeT AdaHacuii
WndppuH Hukonan
BepéskuH ®énop
BacuneHko VeaH
JleweHko Muxaun
CanbHukoB AnekcaHap
tOanyes Meoprui
MywknH PomaH
CnoboxaHwuH Métp
ConHues Erop
MaHoB YnbsiH
Cpabos Munxann
KypbaTtos Amutpui
TumocpbeeB Anekcen
MwupoHos Bacunuin
JlegHés Neoprun
Xapkesud NnatoH
YKunakos [leHunc
MopbyHos JaHuna
YeboTkoB AnekcaHap
[MoTtanos Urnba
JTab630 Hukuta

100m

rop,
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004

rog,
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

. Bpacc/ BonbHbIiA CTUNDb

w W W w w w w w w

=
]
I

=
3
I

lioH

lioH

1toH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH

loH

lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
2 10H

1lioH

506p

46,51
47,68
49,88
47,07
50,87
47,1

48,15
49,53
47,53
54,05

1,03,63

506p
42,67
45,95
44,85
45,92
46,97
48
50,79
48,31
49,45
50,11
49,03
49,83
53,26
50,29
50,71
48,49
49,01
51,02
51,06
50,06
54,42
53,97
49,68
53,39
53,63
54,38
57,83

50 6p/508c
1,25,74
1,27,23
1,29,33
1,29,99
1,31,07
1,32,50
1,32,60
1,33,54
1,33,64
1,46,22
2,02,28

50 6p/508C
1,20,26
1,22,92
1,23,65
1,27,99
1,28,09
1,28,80
1,29,06
1,29,59
1,30,01
1,30,10
1,30,29
1,30,88
1,31,33
1,31,68
1,31,83
1,32,65
1,33,45
1,33,82
1,34,75
1,36,37
1,36,53
1,36,78
1,37,78
1,40,16
1,40,35
1,43,86
1,45,19



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

AnsKpyHcKkun AHgpen
XKykoB Tumoden
AnskpuyHCKuM AnekcaHgp
Pakos Bnagumnp
3natuH eaH

NlepHéB CaBBa

Lypwuk eHnc
MepkypbeB Anekcanap
JlyHsakmH Cepren
KoHknH AnekcaHap
MepoBbin KOHCTaHTMH
MpuropbeB JaHuun
Ky3HeuoB Makcum

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH

lioH



