22.10.2014 100м. Брасс/ вольный стиль

27 Лабзо Никита

	ДЕВОЧКИ				
	ФИО	год		50бр	50 бр/50вс
1	Тихонова Ирина	2003	3	46,51	1,25,74
2	Балашова Александра	2004	3	47,68	1,27,23
3	Мелехина Кристина	2004	3	49,88	1,29,33
4	Покидова Анастасия	2004	3	47,07	1,29,99
5	Покидова Мария	2004	3	50,87	1,31,07
6	Гуськова Яна	2004	3	47,1	1,32,50
7	Поликарпова Мария	2004	3	48,15	1,32,60
8	Кузнецова Дарья	2004	3	49,53	1,33,54
9	Юдина Ксения	2004	3	47,53	1,33,64
10	Савинова Алиса	2004	1юн	54,05	1,46,22
11	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	1юн	1,03,63	2,02,28
12	Волкова Дарья	2004	1юн		
13	Кузнецова Александра	2006	3		
14	Каширская Полина	2004	1юн		
15	Журавлёва Карина	2004	2		
	МАЛЬЧИКИ				
	ФИО	год		50бр	50 бр/50вс
1	Скляров Тимофей	2004	3	42,67	1,20,26
2	Никулин Максим	2004	3	45,95	1,22,92
3	Шифрин Евгений	2004	3	44,85	1,23,65
4	Поляков Прохор	2004	1 юн	45,92	1,27,99
5	Калмыков Даниил	2004	1юн	46,97	1,28,09
6	Корнет Афанасий	2004	1юн	48	1,28,80
7	Шифрин Николай	2004	1юн	50,79	1,29,06
8	Берёзкин Фёдор	2003	1юн	48,31	1,29,59
9	Василенко Иван	2004	1юн	49,45	1,30,01
10	Лещенко Михаил	2004	1юн	50,11	1,30,10
11	Сальников Александр	2004	1юн	49,03	1,30,29
12	Юдичев Георгий	2004	1юн	49,83	1,30,88
13	Пушкин Роман	2005	3	53,26	1,31,33
14	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	1юн	50,29	1,31,68
15	Солнцев Егор	2004	1юн	50,71	1,31,83
16	Панов Ульян	2004	1юн	48,49	1,32,65
17	Срабов Михаил	2005	1юн	49,01	1,33,45
18	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	1юн	51,02	1,33,82
19	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	1юн	51,06	1,34,75
20	Миронов Василий	2004	1юн	50,06	1,36,37
21	Леднёв Георгий	2005	1юн	54,42	1,36,53
22	Харкевич Платон	2004	1юн	53,97	1,36,78
23	Жидков Денис	2004	1юн	49,68	1,37,78
24	Горбунов Данила	2004	1юн	53,39	1,40,16
25	Чеботков Александр	2004	1юн	53,63	1,40,35
26	Потапов Илья	2004	2 юн	54,38	1,43,86
~ -	П-б I I		_	F 7 0 0	4 45 40

2004

1,45,19

57,83

28	Алякринский Андрей	2004	3
29	Жуков Тимофей	2004	3
30	Алякринский Александр	2004	1юн
31	Раков Владимир	2004	1юн
32	Златин Иван	2005	1юн
33	Леднёв Савва	2004	1юн
34	Щурик Денис	2004	1юн
35	Меркурьев Александр	2003	1юн
36	Лунякин Сергей	2004	1юн
37	Конкин Александр	2004	1юн
38	Медовый Константин	2004	1юн
39	Григорьев Даниил	2004	1юн
40	Кузнецов Максим	2004	1юн